@ POLKOWICE- PUCHAR DOLNEGO SLASKA NORDIC WALKING - 5
N

ROLOKA Organizator:
FEDERACJA Data:
NORDIC Miejsce:
WALKING Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: K45-49

PFNW
2017-03-11
Polkowice
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Punkt pomiarowy: 3,8 km
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Zawodnik
WOLNIEWICZ Katarzyna
KOWALCZYK Edyta
KOSICKA Beata
FORNALCZYK-KRIZAR Jolanta
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Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

99
105
39
106

FABRIKANORDIKA

NORDIKI

Kategoria Zot. kartki Czer. kartki
K45-49
K45-49
K45-49
K45-49

Czas startu
00:03:27
00:03:27
00:03:27
00:03:27

1.25km
00:09:13
00:09:16
00:09:41
00:10:36

2.5km
00:18:38
00:18:42
00:19:36
00:21:22

3.75km
00:28:00
00:28:05
00:29:53
00:32:09
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